Page 1 of 7
STAPS Wireless Head Unit for ISA100.11a applications
TI-P014-22
EMM Issue 5
Description
The STAPS ISA100 wireless steam trap monitoring system has been
designed to efficiently monitor and evaluate steam trap operation. It surveys
the operation of the steam trap at regular intervals and identifies poor

- The Piezo sensor should be disposed of in line with local lead disposal guidelines.
No other ecological hazard is anticipated with the disposal of this product. It should be disposed of within the local recycling procedures.
How to order
Contact your local Spirax Sarco representative to arrange a site survey and installations.
Size A B C D E F G H I J K L Weight
DN15   - ½" 180 110 150 50 42 87 110 154 284 154 29 50 2.3 kg
DN20   - ¾" 180 110 150 56 42 87 110 154 284 154 29 50 2.3 kg
DN25   - 1" 180 110 150 64 42 87 110 154 284 154 29 50 2.3 kg
DN32   - 1¼" 180 110 150 74 42 87 110 154 284 154 29 50 2.3 kg
DN40   - 1½" 180 110 150 42 110 154 284 154 46 2.3 kg
DN50   - 2" 180 110 150 42 110 154 284 154 46 2.3 kg
DN65   - 2½" 180 110 150 42 110 154 284 154 46 2.3 kg
DN80   - 3" 180 110 150 42 110 154 284 154 46 2.3 kg
DN100 - 4" 180 110 150 42 110 154 284 154 46 2.3 kg
STS17.2 85 90
B
G
F
K
I
D
L
C
A
E
H
J
F
Page 7 of 7
STAPS Wireless Head Unit for ISA100.11a applications
TI-P014-22
EMM Issue 5
Spare parts
Only the parts listed below are available for the STAPS ISA100 wireless steam trap monitoring system. No other parts are supplied as spares.
Available spares
Battery (Tadiran SL 2880 3.6 V battery)  11
Enclosure 'O' ring spares kit 10
Clamp, 'T' bolt and wing nut for pipe sizes ½" to 1¼" 4 and 5
Clamp for pipe size 1½"
12Clamp for pipe size 2" - 2½"
Clamp for pipe size 3" - 4"
Clamp for STS17 (trap station) 13
Antenna (standard)
Antenna +4 dBi 9
Heat Shield Kit 14
How to order spares
Always order spare parts by using the description given in the column headed
'Available spares' and state the size and unit nomenclature that they are
intended for.
Example:
1 off	 Battery spares kit (Tadiran SL 2880 3.6 V battery)
and
1 off	 Enclosure 'O' ring spares kit.
These spares are for a STAPS ISA100 wireless steam trap monitoring system.
4          5
10
11
9
12 13
14